Alpha Win - Hudson Valley
Sprint Overall

Position Bib Name Start Time Final Time  Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Division Age Gender
1 723 Benjamin Kessel 08:40:00.0 01:10:58.8 00:15:45.0 00:01:15.0 00:33:01.1 00:00:47.8 00:20:09.8 Sprint Male 36 M
2 768 Stephen Smith 08:40:00.0 01:13:46.3 00:16:10.0 00:01:50.0 00:35:38.0 00:01:01.0 00:19:07.3 Sprint Male 26 M
3 889 Alex Schimmel 08:40:00.0 01:16:50.9 00:15:54.6 00:02:37.8 00:38:00.1 00:01:58.2 00:18:20.0 Sprint Male 16 M
4 928 Pat Sommo 08:40:00.0 01:17:41.5 00:16:34.0 00:01:26.0 00:35:00.0 00:01:54.6 00:22:46.8 Sprint Male 54 M
5 837 Ed Gallagher 08:40:00.0 01:19:19.6 00:14:15.4 00:01:16.4 00:39:06.1 00:01:15.5 00:23:26.0 Sprint Male 56 M
6 891 BiIll Shashaty 08:40:00.0 01:21:13.3 00:15:53.5 00:01:35.6 00:36:58.7 00:01:25.6 00:25:19.7 Sprint Male 52 M
7 681 Jesse Cohn 08:40:00.0 01:22:19.4 00:17:15.0 00:01:45.0 00:39:02.9 00:01:14.0 00:23:02.4 Sprint Male 41 M
8 816 Lauren Chamberlain 08:44:00.0 01:23:38.2 00:14:39.3 00:01:26.5 00:40:25.5 00:01:13.5 00:25:53.2 Sprint Female 36 F
9 925 Gabrielle Celia 08:44:00.0 01:24:44.5 00:13:48.0 00:01:42.0 00:43:15.0 00:02:15.0 00:23:44.5 Sprint Female 24 F
10 830 James Demis 08:40:00.0 01:26:44.5 00:18:38.1 00:01:59.3 00:41:35.3 00:01:05.3 00:23:26.3 Sprint Male 57 M
11 808 Jared Bretas 08:40:00.0 01:27:31.6 00:21:25.9 00:02:00.2 00:40:33.7 00:02:09.6 00:21:21.9 Sprint Male 43 M
12 875 Regina Pleckaitis 08:44:00.0 01:27:32.9 00:16:03.2 00:01:49.0 00:43:58.9 00:01:48.4 00:23:53.1 Sprint Female 38 F
13 906 David Wilhelm 08:40:00.0 01:27:41.0 00:23:31.5 00:01:55.7 00:37:02.1 00:01:30.5 00:23:41.0 Sprint Male 45 M
14 851 Max Karr 08:40:00.0 01:28:27.4 00:18:39.1 00:02:13.2 00:40:50.2 00:00:47.4 00:25:57.3 Sprint Male 34 M
15 873 Brian Pearce 08:40:00.0 01:28:52.0 00:16:23.0 00:02:53.4 00:41:33.6 00:01:11.8 00:26:49.9 Sprint Male 32 M
16 864 richard miller 08:40:00.0 01:28:52.7 00:17:21.3 00:02:30.4 00:40:06.0 00:01:50.0 00:27:04.7 Sprint Male 68 M
17 917 Brian Latorre 08:40:00.0 01:29:36.4 00:16:00.0 00:02:52.5 00:38:41.9 00:01:25.5 00:30:36.4 Sprint Male 40 M
18 819 Alexander Ciota 08:40:00.0 01:29:41.2 00:16:43.9 00:01:40.5 00:41:40.8 00:01:56.2 00:27:39.6 Sprint Male 46 M
19 904 Nathan Weeks 08:40:00.0 01:29:51.8 00:20:37.4 00:02:09.9 00:39:45.5 00:02:04.6 00:25:14.2 Sprint Male 31 M
20 901 Jonathan Vosper-Czarny 08:40:00.0 01:30:38.6 00:19:54.7 00:02:47.8 00:41:23.7 00:01:26.2 00:25:06.1 Sprint Male 38 M
21 919 Matt Gallira 08:40:00.0 01:31:31.9 00:21:09.1 00:02:11.3 00:39:19.3 00:01:05.2 00:27:46.9 Sprint Male 33 M
22 863 Dominick Mercurio 08:40:00.0 01:32:21.8 00:19:51.6 00:01:34.0 00:43:02.3 00:01:07.2 00:26:46.5 Sprint Male 75 M
23 876 Noel Poirier 08:40:00.0 01:32:47.6 00:15:00.0 00:02:00.0 00:41:00.0 00:02:00.0 00:32:47.6 Sprint Male 39 M
24 857 Benjamin Leizman 08:40:00.0 01:35:53.4 00:19:43.0 00:02:05.8 00:44:44.0 00:01:24.6 00:27:55.7 Sprint Male 26 M
25 893 Steve Shearer 08:40:00.0 01:35:58.1 00:20:14.4 00:01:50.1 00:42:58.4 00:02:25.4 00:28:29.5 Sprint Male 53 M
26 822 Daniel Cosh 08:40:00.0 01:37:10.5 00:19:57.4 00:02:37.0 00:43:25.1 00:01:53.8 00:29:17.1 Sprint Male 36 M
27 880 Robert Proietti 08:40:00.0 01:37:54.5 00:19:13.1 00:02:52.1 00:46:47.5 00:00:53.8 00:28:07.8 Sprint Male 33 M
28 828 Ted De Barbieri 08:40:00.0 01:37:58.3 00:20:42.4 00:02:18.0 00:44:06.4 00:00:53.1 00:29:58.3 Sprint Male 490 M
29 926 david colandrea 08:40:00.0 01:38:49.7 00:19:13.0 00:01:47.0 00:47:00.0 00:01:39.0 00:29:10.7 Sprint Male 42 M
30 815 Lilian Chamberlain 08:44:00.0 01:39:13.3 00:18:17.5 00:01:29.9 00:48:28.6 00:01:07.1 00:29:49.9 Sprint Female 12 F
31 924 Brody Yoo 08:40:00.0 01:39:20.3 00:19:07.0 00:04:42.8 00:53:13.0 00:01:23.0 00:20:54.2 Sprint Male 14 M
32 923 Nicholas Mitchell 08:40:00.0 01:39:32.0 00:20:22.9 00:01:07.2 00:46:57.8 00:01:14.3 00:29:49.7 Sprint Clydesdale 62 M
33 900 Janine Uszenski 08:44:00.0 01:39:32.8 00:21:37.3 00:02:20.0 00:47:08.5 00:01:20.9 00:27:05.9 Sprint Female 40 F
34 835 Emily Feit 08:44:00.0 01:40:46.5 00:22:44.1 00:01:23.5 00:46:04.2 00:01:14.4 00:29:20.2 Sprint Female 44 F
35 874 Perrin Pearse 08:40:00.0 01:40:50.1 00:19:44.6 00:02:17.9 00:44:19.4 00:02:15.3 00:32:12.8 Sprint Clydesdale 56 M



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

918
802
810
869
807
804
921
860
867
862
896
839
887
845
905
922
847
814
823
846
877
856
868
892
803
895
821
700
878
898
833
848
838
881
902
853

John Vergel de Dios
Jim Becker

Frances Caggiano-Swenson

Daniele Nebbia
Audrey Breining
EVAN BENDER
chris schaeffner
Nance McCauley
John Mounteer

KATHERINE MCGUINNESS

Kevin Slesinsky
Jack Garfield

James Scaduto
Stacey Howard
Molly Whittaker
Javier Bajana

Ken Isenstein
Christina Chamberlain
paul Crittenden
Christopher Howard
Frank Polance
Angela Lee

Matt Myers

Jennifer Shearer
Nikolaus Behr

Seth Siegel

amir cohen

Ashlie Franzosa
Naomi Pollock
EMMA SWEIKERT
Paul Edgecomb
Mead Jackson Reyes
Jacob Garcia-Torres
Trish Roeser
SCOTT WASSMUTH
michael kiriakou

08:40:00.0
08:40:00.0
08:44:00.0
08:40:00.0
08:44:00.0
08:40:00.0
08:40:00.0
08:44:00.0
08:40:00.0
08:44:00.0
08:40:00.0
08:40:00.0
08:40:00.0
08:44:00.0
08:44:00.0
08:40:00.0
08:40:00.0
08:44:00.0
08:40:00.0
08:40:00.0
08:40:00.0
08:44:00.0
08:40:00.0
08:44:00.0
08:40:00.0
08:40:00.0
08:40:00.0
08:44:00.0
08:44:00.0
08:44:00.0
08:40:00.0
08:44:00.0
08:40:00.0
08:44:00.0
08:40:00.0
08:40:00.0

Alpha Win - Hudson Valley
Sprint Overall

01:40:53.5
01:41:00.2
01:41:07.3
01:41:11.3
01:41:38.5
01:41:47.0
01:41:53.2
01:42:11.0
01:42:30.7
01:42:46.9
01:43:06.2
01:44:26.8
01:45:04.5
01:45:29.9
01:46:54.8
01:47:54.8
01:48:24.6
01:51:45.5
01:53:30.3
01:54:41.4
01:55:21.6
01:58:09.2
01:58:16.8
01:59:19.1
02:00:22.5
02:00:22.7
02:00:26.5
02:00:48.2
02:01:25.2
02:01:57.8
02:02:26.1
02:03:35.1
02:03:49.6
02:04:01.0
02:05:18.1
02:08:17.1

00:23:16.0
00:18:42.5
00:20:26.0
00:22:51.4
00:18:54.8
00:22:20.5
00:19:13.6
00:22:39.4
00:23:57.7
00:19:46.2
00:22:13.2
00:17:11.9
00:20:50.7
00:21:40.0
00:25:46.4
00:22:18.7
00:21:45.7
00:29:33.1
00:22:23.2
00:21:56.3
00:26:00.0
00:31:11.3
00:33:38.1
00:22:34.9
00:29:29.6
00:29:28.0
00:20:12.8
00:26:46.0
00:22:12.6
00:19:55.7
00:28:50.8
00:29:33.7
00:28:56.6
00:22:07.8
00:19:49.9
00:26:03.0

00:03:48.5
00:03:25.0
00:02:54.5
00:03:04.4
00:03:02.7
00:01:49.4
00:02:13.0
00:03:02.4
00:03:03.0
00:02:06.4
00:03:19.3
00:02:24.8
00:03:38.3
00:01:51.1
00:02:53.0
00:02:02.9
00:02:26.2
00:02:31.4
00:03:47.6
00:03:44.6
00:02:01.3
00:03:28.9
00:04:04.3
00:01:36.1
00:04:40.2
00:04:39.7
00:02:54.6
00:02:14.0
00:04:14.6
00:03:16.9
00:02:54.5
00:03:39.0
00:03:27.6
00:02:46.1
00:03:21.1
00:09:36.7

00:45:25.7
00:45:47.7
00:45:06.7
00:44:47.0
00:50:19.3
00:49:52.9
00:47:11.2
00:44:44.5
00:44:30.9
00:49:38.5
00:47:18.1
00:49:33.7
00:42:17.4
00:49:26.8
00:45:18.4
00:45:47.6
00:50:44.9
00:49:56.6
00:51:21.7
00:48:41.0
00:46:26.4
00:52:57.3
00:43:19.3
00:52:36.9
00:54:01.8
00:54:04.8
00:52:45.0
01:00:07.9
01:02:30.7
01:00:18.4
00:54:25.0
00:55:23.4
00:57:12.5
00:59:15.9
00:55:43.9
00:47:41.1

00:02:29.6
00:01:04.4
00:02:15.3
00:01:50.3
00:01:58.6
00:00:51.8
00:01:49.0
00:02:03.5
00:01:18.9
00:01:02.2
00:02:19.7
00:01:38.4
00:03:12.3
00:01:22.8
00:02:36.2
00:02:07.2
00:01:15.9
00:01:23.4
00:01:56.9
00:03:52.0
00:05:11.8
00:02:43.1
00:02:40.7
00:01:12.0
00:02:04.7
00:02:03.0
00:02:09.3
00:02:45.9
00:01:38.3
00:01:26.6
00:01:36.0
00:02:11.0
00:01:55.3
00:01:14.9
00:02:24.7
00:05:34.8

00:25:53.5
00:32:00.3
00:30:24.6
00:28:38.0
00:27:22.9
00:26:52.2
00:31:26.2
00:29:41.0
00:29:40.1
00:30:13.4
00:27:55.7
00:33:37.9
00:35:05.6
00:31:09.1
00:30:20.6
00:35:38.2
00:32:11.7
00:28:20.9
00:34:00.8
00:36:27.2
00:35:41.9
00:27:48.4
00:34:34.0
00:41:19.1
00:30:06.0
00:30:07.0
00:42:24.5
00:28:54.2
00:30:48.8
00:37:00.0
00:34:39.7
00:32:47.8
00:32:17.3
00:38:36.0
00:43:58.3
00:39:21.3

Sprint Male
Sprint Male
Sprint Female
Sprint Male
Sprint Female
Sprint Male

Sprint Clydesdale

Sprint Female
Sprint Male
Sprint Female
Sprint Male
Sprint Male
Sprint Male
Sprint Female
Sprint Female
Sprint Male
Sprint Male
Sprint Female
Sprint Male
Sprint Male
Sprint Male
Sprint Female
Sprint Male
Sprint Athena
Sprint Male
Sprint Male
Sprint Male
Sprint Female
Sprint Female
Sprint Female
Sprint Male
Sprint Female

Sprint Clydesdale

Sprint Female
Sprint Male
Sprint Male

50
76
46
43
30
56

60
67
40
48
25
52
51
49
44
33
39
59
60
68
28
38
47
39
39
60
30
39
35
59
31

67
47
65

TFXTTMIAMIMAITIIILIE"MMIAIIE"NMIIMIAIZIIMITMTIIITIITIX



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

927
844
894
730
859
854
871
882
800
861
920
812
811

Chris Hartman
Sarah Hitchcock
Joanna Sheldon
robert Levy
Caleb Mason
Jessica Kozma
Christina Olex
Jacqueline Ross
Jane Akins
Eileen McCullough
Mike Coffey
Jeff Catalano
Linda Catalano

08:40:00.0
08:44:00.0
08:44:00.0
08:40:00.0
08:40:00.0
08:44:00.0
08:44:00.0
08:44:00.0
08:44:00.0
08:44:00.0
08:40:00.0
08:40:00.0
08:44:00.0

Alpha Win - Hudson Valley
Sprint Overall

02:09:40.5
02:10:39.5
02:13:12.9
02:14:01.6
02:14:18.1
02:14:57.2
02:16:24.3
02:24:30.7
02:25:49.8
02:26:09.6
02:35:11.3
02:43:55.5
03:05:43.6

00:21:55.0
00:26:11.6
00:19:31.5
00:26:54.0
00:37:05.4
00:29:01.5
00:24:00.0
00:19:07.4
00:34:48.9
00:23:50.1
00:40:03.9
00:32:47.2
00:37:24.8

00:02:05.0
00:06:49.0
00:03:05.7
00:02:06.0
00:03:07.1
00:08:11.3
00:02:00.0
00:04:29.5
00:03:50.5
00:05:02.5
00:05:27.7
00:04:21.5
00:04:58.0

00:57:00.0
00:55:41.6
01:05:59.8
01:01:02.9
00:57:05.3
01:05:39.9
01:01:00.0
01:25:10.4
01:02:43.4
01:06:20.1
01:04:15.3
01:03:29.2
01:28:05.1

00:02:21.6
00:01:53.2
00:02:00.5
00:04:39.6
00:01:11.0
00:02:18.4
00:02:30.0
00:02:01.9
00:02:50.3
00:04:13.6
00:03:50.2
00:05:13.2
00:02:12.8

00:46:18.9
00:40:03.9
00:42:35.3
00:39:19.0
00:35:49.1
00:29:45.8
00:46:54.3
00:33:41.3
00:41:36.4
00:46:43.1
00:41:33.9
00:58:04.3
00:53:02.7

Sprint Male
Sprint Female
Sprint Female
Sprint Male
Sprint Male
Sprint Female
Sprint Female
Sprint Female
Sprint Female
Sprint Female
Sprint Male
Sprint Male
Sprint Female

40
67
29
79
24
19
49
32
60
53
52
36
64

LN £ i 1 B 1 M » B 1 BN | B 1 B



