## Alpha Win - Hudson Valley Sprint Overall

Position	Bib	Name	Start Time	Final Time	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Division	Age	Gender
1	723	Benjamin Kessel	08:40:00.0	01:10:58.8	00:15:45.0	00:01:15.0	00:33:01.1	00:00:47.8	00:20:09.8	Sprint Male	36	М
2	768	Stephen Smith	08:40:00.0	01:13:46.3	00:16:10.0	00:01:50.0	00:35:38.0	00:01:01.0	00:19:07.3	Sprint Male	26	М
3	889	Alex Schimmel	08:40:00.0	01:16:50.9	00:15:54.6	00:02:37.8	00:38:00.1	00:01:58.2	00:18:20.0	Sprint Male	16	М
4	928	Pat Sommo	08:40:00.0	01:17:41.5	00:16:34.0	00:01:26.0	00:35:00.0	00:01:54.6	00:22:46.8	Sprint Male	54	М
5	837	Ed Gallagher	08:40:00.0	01:19:19.6	00:14:15.4	00:01:16.4	00:39:06.1	00:01:15.5	00:23:26.0	Sprint Male	56	М
6	891	Bill Shashaty	08:40:00.0	01:21:13.3	00:15:53.5	00:01:35.6	00:36:58.7	00:01:25.6	00:25:19.7	Sprint Male	52	М
7	681	Jesse Cohn	08:40:00.0	01:22:19.4	00:17:15.0	00:01:45.0	00:39:02.9	00:01:14.0	00:23:02.4	Sprint Male	41	М
8	816	Lauren Chamberlain	08:44:00.0	01:23:38.2	00:14:39.3	00:01:26.5	00:40:25.5	00:01:13.5	00:25:53.2	Sprint Female	36	F
9	925	Gabrielle Celia	08:44:00.0	01:24:44.5	00:13:48.0	00:01:42.0	00:43:15.0	00:02:15.0	00:23:44.5	Sprint Female	24	F
10	830	James Demis	08:40:00.0	01:26:44.5	00:18:38.1	00:01:59.3	00:41:35.3	00:01:05.3	00:23:26.3	Sprint Male	57	М
11	808	Jared Bretas	08:40:00.0	01:27:31.6	00:21:25.9	00:02:00.2	00:40:33.7	00:02:09.6	00:21:21.9	Sprint Male	43	М
12	875	Regina Pleckaitis	08:44:00.0	01:27:32.9	00:16:03.2	00:01:49.0	00:43:58.9	00:01:48.4	00:23:53.1	Sprint Female	38	F
13	906	David Wilhelm	08:40:00.0	01:27:41.0	00:23:31.5	00:01:55.7	00:37:02.1	00:01:30.5	00:23:41.0	Sprint Male	45	М
14	851	Max Karr	08:40:00.0	01:28:27.4	00:18:39.1	00:02:13.2	00:40:50.2	00:00:47.4	00:25:57.3	Sprint Male	34	М
15	873	Brian Pearce	08:40:00.0	01:28:52.0	00:16:23.0	00:02:53.4	00:41:33.6	00:01:11.8	00:26:49.9	Sprint Male	32	М
16	864	richard miller	08:40:00.0	01:28:52.7	00:17:21.3	00:02:30.4	00:40:06.0	00:01:50.0	00:27:04.7	Sprint Male	68	М
17	917	Brian Latorre	08:40:00.0	01:29:36.4	00:16:00.0	00:02:52.5	00:38:41.9	00:01:25.5	00:30:36.4	Sprint Male	40	М
18	819	Alexander Ciota	08:40:00.0	01:29:41.2	00:16:43.9	00:01:40.5	00:41:40.8	00:01:56.2	00:27:39.6	Sprint Male	46	М
19	904	Nathan Weeks	08:40:00.0	01:29:51.8	00:20:37.4	00:02:09.9	00:39:45.5	00:02:04.6	00:25:14.2	Sprint Male	31	М
20	901	Jonathan Vosper-Czarny	08:40:00.0	01:30:38.6	00:19:54.7	00:02:47.8	00:41:23.7	00:01:26.2	00:25:06.1	Sprint Male	38	М
21	919	Matt Gallira	08:40:00.0	01:31:31.9	00:21:09.1	00:02:11.3	00:39:19.3	00:01:05.2	00:27:46.9	Sprint Male	33	М
22	863	Dominick Mercurio	08:40:00.0	01:32:21.8	00:19:51.6	00:01:34.0	00:43:02.3	00:01:07.2	00:26:46.5	Sprint Male	75	М
23	876	Noel Poirier	08:40:00.0	01:32:47.6	00:15:00.0	00:02:00.0	00:41:00.0	00:02:00.0	00:32:47.6	Sprint Male	39	М
24	857	Benjamin Leizman	08:40:00.0	01:35:53.4	00:19:43.0	00:02:05.8	00:44:44.0	00:01:24.6	00:27:55.7	Sprint Male	26	М
25	893	Steve Shearer	08:40:00.0	01:35:58.1	00:20:14.4	00:01:50.1	00:42:58.4	00:02:25.4	00:28:29.5	Sprint Male	53	М
26	822	Daniel Cosh	08:40:00.0	01:37:10.5	00:19:57.4	00:02:37.0	00:43:25.1	00:01:53.8	00:29:17.1	Sprint Male	36	М
27	880	Robert Proietti	08:40:00.0	01:37:54.5	00:19:13.1	00:02:52.1	00:46:47.5	00:00:53.8	00:28:07.8	Sprint Male	33	М
28	828	Ted De Barbieri	08:40:00.0	01:37:58.3	00:20:42.4	00:02:18.0	00:44:06.4	00:00:53.1	00:29:58.3	Sprint Male	40	М
29	926	david colandrea	08:40:00.0	01:38:49.7	00:19:13.0	00:01:47.0	00:47:00.0	00:01:39.0	00:29:10.7	Sprint Male	42	М
30	815	Lilian Chamberlain	08:44:00.0	01:39:13.3	00:18:17.5	00:01:29.9	00:48:28.6	00:01:07.1	00:29:49.9	Sprint Female	12	F
31	924	Brody Yoo	08:40:00.0	01:39:20.3	00:19:07.0	00:04:42.8	00:53:13.0	00:01:23.0	00:20:54.2	Sprint Male	14	М
32	923	Nicholas Mitchell	08:40:00.0	01:39:32.0	00:20:22.9	00:01:07.2	00:46:57.8	00:01:14.3	00:29:49.7	Sprint Clydesdale	62	М
33	900	Janine Uszenski	08:44:00.0	01:39:32.8	00:21:37.3	00:02:20.0	00:47:08.5	00:01:20.9	00:27:05.9	Sprint Female	40	F
34	835	Emily Feit	08:44:00.0	01:40:46.5	00:22:44.1	00:01:23.5	00:46:04.2	00:01:14.4	00:29:20.2	Sprint Female	44	F
35	874	Perrin Pearse	08:40:00.0	01:40:50.1	00:19:44.6	00:02:17.9	00:44:19.4	00:02:15.3	00:32:12.8	Sprint Clydesdale	56	М

## Alpha Win - Hudson Valley Sprint Overall

20	010	John Manael de Dies	00.40.00 0	01.40.52 5	00.22.10.0	00.02.40 5	00.45.25.7	00.02.20 C	00.25.52.5	Consist Mala	<b>F</b> 0	
36	918		08:40:00.0	01:40:53.5	00:23:16.0	00:03:48.5	00:45:25.7	00:02:29.6	00:25:53.5	Sprint Male	50 76	M
37	802	Jim Becker	08:40:00.0	01:41:00.2	00:18:42.5	00:03:25.0	00:45:47.7	00:01:04.4	00:32:00.3	Sprint Male	76	M
38	810	Frances Caggiano-Swenson		01:41:07.3	00:20:26.0	00:02:54.5	00:45:06.7	00:02:15.3	00:30:24.6	Sprint Female	46	F
39	869	Daniele Nebbia	08:40:00.0	01:41:11.3	00:22:51.4	00:03:04.4	00:44:47.0	00:01:50.3	00:28:38.0	Sprint Male	43	M
40	807	Audrey Breining	08:44:00.0	01:41:38.5	00:18:54.8	00:03:02.7	00:50:19.3	00:01:58.6	00:27:22.9	Sprint Female	30	F
41	804	EVAN BENDER	08:40:00.0	01:41:47.0	00:22:20.5	00:01:49.4	00:49:52.9	00:00:51.8	00:26:52.2	Sprint Male	56	М
42	921	chris schaeffner	08:40:00.0	01:41:53.2	00:19:13.6	00:02:13.0	00:47:11.2	00:01:49.0	00:31:26.2	Sprint Clydesdale	47	M
43	860	Nance McCauley	08:44:00.0	01:42:11.0	00:22:39.4	00:03:02.4	00:44:44.5	00:02:03.5	00:29:41.0	Sprint Female	60	F
44	867	John Mounteer	08:40:00.0	01:42:30.7	00:23:57.7	00:03:03.0	00:44:30.9	00:01:18.9	00:29:40.1	Sprint Male	67	M
45	862	KATHERINE MCGUINNESS	08:44:00.0	01:42:46.9	00:19:46.2	00:02:06.4	00:49:38.5	00:01:02.2	00:30:13.4	Sprint Female	40	F
46	896	Kevin Slesinsky	08:40:00.0	01:43:06.2	00:22:13.2	00:03:19.3	00:47:18.1	00:02:19.7	00:27:55.7	Sprint Male	48	М
47	839	Jack Garfield	08:40:00.0	01:44:26.8	00:17:11.9	00:02:24.8	00:49:33.7	00:01:38.4	00:33:37.9	Sprint Male	25	М
48	887	James Scaduto	08:40:00.0	01:45:04.5	00:20:50.7	00:03:38.3	00:42:17.4	00:03:12.3	00:35:05.6	Sprint Male	52	М
49	845	Stacey Howard	08:44:00.0	01:45:29.9	00:21:40.0	00:01:51.1	00:49:26.8	00:01:22.8	00:31:09.1	Sprint Female	51	F
50	905	Molly Whittaker	08:44:00.0	01:46:54.8	00:25:46.4	00:02:53.0	00:45:18.4	00:02:36.2	00:30:20.6	Sprint Female	49	F
51	922	Javier Bajana	08:40:00.0	01:47:54.8	00:22:18.7	00:02:02.9	00:45:47.6	00:02:07.2	00:35:38.2	Sprint Male	44	М
52	847	Ken Isenstein	08:40:00.0	01:48:24.6	00:21:45.7	00:02:26.2	00:50:44.9	00:01:15.9	00:32:11.7	Sprint Male	33	М
53	814	Christina Chamberlain	08:44:00.0	01:51:45.5	00:29:33.1	00:02:31.4	00:49:56.6	00:01:23.4	00:28:20.9	Sprint Female	39	F
54	823	paul Crittenden	08:40:00.0	01:53:30.3	00:22:23.2	00:03:47.6	00:51:21.7	00:01:56.9	00:34:00.8	Sprint Male	59	М
55	846	Christopher Howard	08:40:00.0	01:54:41.4	00:21:56.3	00:03:44.6	00:48:41.0	00:03:52.0	00:36:27.2	Sprint Male	60	Μ
56	877	Frank Polance	08:40:00.0	01:55:21.6	00:26:00.0	00:02:01.3	00:46:26.4	00:05:11.8	00:35:41.9	Sprint Male	68	Μ
57	856	Angela Lee	08:44:00.0	01:58:09.2	00:31:11.3	00:03:28.9	00:52:57.3	00:02:43.1	00:27:48.4	Sprint Female	28	F
58	868	Matt Myers	08:40:00.0	01:58:16.8	00:33:38.1	00:04:04.3	00:43:19.3	00:02:40.7	00:34:34.0	Sprint Male	38	М
59	892	Jennifer Shearer	08:44:00.0	01:59:19.1	00:22:34.9	00:01:36.1	00:52:36.9	00:01:12.0	00:41:19.1	Sprint Athena	47	F
60	803	Nikolaus Behr	08:40:00.0	02:00:22.5	00:29:29.6	00:04:40.2	00:54:01.8	00:02:04.7	00:30:06.0	Sprint Male	39	М
61	895	Seth Siegel	08:40:00.0	02:00:22.7	00:29:28.0	00:04:39.7	00:54:04.8	00:02:03.0	00:30:07.0	Sprint Male	39	М
62	821	amir cohen	08:40:00.0	02:00:26.5	00:20:12.8	00:02:54.6	00:52:45.0	00:02:09.3	00:42:24.5	Sprint Male	60	М
63	700	Ashlie Franzosa	08:44:00.0	02:00:48.2	00:26:46.0	00:02:14.0	01:00:07.9	00:02:45.9	00:28:54.2	Sprint Female	30	F
64	878	Naomi Pollock	08:44:00.0	02:01:25.2	00:22:12.6	00:04:14.6	01:02:30.7	00:01:38.3	00:30:48.8	Sprint Female	39	F
65	898	EMMA SWEIKERT	08:44:00.0	02:01:57.8	00:19:55.7	00:03:16.9	01:00:18.4	00:01:26.6	00:37:00.0	Sprint Female	35	F
66	833	Paul Edgecomb	08:40:00.0	02:02:26.1	00:28:50.8	00:02:54.5	00:54:25.0	00:01:36.0	00:34:39.7	Sprint Male	59	М
67	848	Mead Jackson Reyes	08:44:00.0	02:03:35.1	00:29:33.7	00:03:39.0	00:55:23.4	00:02:11.0	00:32:47.8	Sprint Female	31	F
68	838	Jacob Garcia-Torres	08:40:00.0	02:03:49.6	00:28:56.6	00:03:27.6	00:57:12.5	00:01:55.3	00:32:17.3	Sprint Clydesdale	41	М
69	881	Trish Roeser	08:44:00.0	02:04:01.0	00:22:07.8	00:02:46.1	00:59:15.9	00:01:14.9	00:38:36.0	Sprint Female	67	F
70	902	SCOTT WASSMUTH	08:40:00.0	02:05:18.1	00:19:49.9	00:03:21.1	00:55:43.9	00:02:24.7	00:43:58.3	Sprint Male	47	M
70	853	michael kiriakou	08:40:00.0	02:08:17.1	00:26:03.0	00:09:36.7	00:47:41.1	00:05:34.8	00:39:21.3	Sprint Male	65	M
	000			0210011/11	0012010010	0010010017	551171111	0010010110	0010012110	op. ne maio	00	••

## Alpha Win - Hudson Valley Sprint Overall

72	927	Chris Hartman	08:40:00.0	02:09:40.5	00:21:55.0	00:02:05.0	00:57:00.0	00:02:21.6	00:46:18.9	Sprint Male	40	М
73	844	Sarah Hitchcock	08:44:00.0	02:10:39.5	00:26:11.6	00:06:49.0	00:55:41.6	00:01:53.2	00:40:03.9	Sprint Female	67	F
74	894	Joanna Sheldon	08:44:00.0	02:13:12.9	00:19:31.5	00:03:05.7	01:05:59.8	00:02:00.5	00:42:35.3	Sprint Female	29	F
75	730	robert Levy	08:40:00.0	02:14:01.6	00:26:54.0	00:02:06.0	01:01:02.9	00:04:39.6	00:39:19.0	Sprint Male	79	М
76	859	Caleb Mason	08:40:00.0	02:14:18.1	00:37:05.4	00:03:07.1	00:57:05.3	00:01:11.0	00:35:49.1	Sprint Male	24	М
77	854	Jessica Kozma	08:44:00.0	02:14:57.2	00:29:01.5	00:08:11.3	01:05:39.9	00:02:18.4	00:29:45.8	Sprint Female	19	F
78	871	Christina Olex	08:44:00.0	02:16:24.3	00:24:00.0	00:02:00.0	01:01:00.0	00:02:30.0	00:46:54.3	Sprint Female	49	F
79	882	Jacqueline Ross	08:44:00.0	02:24:30.7	00:19:07.4	00:04:29.5	01:25:10.4	00:02:01.9	00:33:41.3	Sprint Female	32	F
80	800	Jane Akins	08:44:00.0	02:25:49.8	00:34:48.9	00:03:50.5	01:02:43.4	00:02:50.3	00:41:36.4	Sprint Female	60	F
81	861	Eileen McCullough	08:44:00.0	02:26:09.6	00:23:50.1	00:05:02.5	01:06:20.1	00:04:13.6	00:46:43.1	Sprint Female	53	F
82	920	Mike Coffey	08:40:00.0	02:35:11.3	00:40:03.9	00:05:27.7	01:04:15.3	00:03:50.2	00:41:33.9	Sprint Male	52	М
83	812	Jeff Catalano	08:40:00.0	02:43:55.5	00:32:47.2	00:04:21.5	01:03:29.2	00:05:13.2	00:58:04.3	Sprint Male	36	М
84	811	Linda Catalano	08:44:00.0	03:05:43.6	00:37:24.8	00:04:58.0	01:28:05.1	00:02:12.8	00:53:02.7	Sprint Female	64	F